
VETME
JSM 2024
den 7 april 2024 - 11:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 AGERBERG Niklas SAFS SWE 99999 1980-05-01
2 ANDERSSON Ola FFFS SWE 99999 1972-02-21
3 BARVESTAD Peter KFKK SWE 99999 1956-09-04
4 BARVESTAD Rickard KFKK SWE 99999 1983-05-15
5 BORICS Gabor GFKG SWE 99999 1973-09-12
6 DANIELSON Martin SAFS SWE 99999 1968-12-28
7 ELFVERSON Göran UFU SWE 99999 1955-01-22
8 FRIGYESI Attila LUGIL SWE 99999 1971-03-22
9 KRETSCHMER Jan AFFG SWE 99999 1971-12-29
10 LAESTADIUS Andreas GFKG SWE 99999 1972-10-17
11 LARSSON Richard MF19M SWE 99999 1967-01-25
12 PERTOFT Jens SAFS SWE 99999 1968-04-18
13 SJÖDAHL Fredrik SAFS SWE 99999 1963-03-29
14 TIVENIUS Jan FFFS SWE 99999 1961-04-08
15 WENDT Carl-Henrik FFFS SWE 99999 1964-12-04
16 ÅKERBERG Thomas ÄFKS SWE 99999 1959-05-28
17 ÖBERG Gustav AFFG SWE 99999 1983-12-29



VETME
JSM 2024
den 7 april 2024 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 ÖBERG Gustav AFFG SWE 99999
2 BARVESTAD Rickard KFKK SWE 99999
3 AGERBERG Niklas SAFS SWE 99999
4 BORICS Gabor GFKG SWE 99999
5 LAESTADIUS Andreas GFKG SWE 99999
6 ANDERSSON Ola FFFS SWE 99999
7 KRETSCHMER Jan AFFG SWE 99999
8 FRIGYESI Attila LUGIL SWE 99999
9 DANIELSON Martin SAFS SWE 99999
10 PERTOFT Jens SAFS SWE 99999
11 LARSSON Richard MF19M SWE 99999
12 WENDT Carl-Henrik FFFS SWE 99999
13 SJÖDAHL Fredrik SAFS SWE 99999
14 TIVENIUS Jan FFFS SWE 99999
15 ÅKERBERG Thomas ÄFKS SWE 99999
16 BARVESTAD Peter KFKK SWE 99999
17 ELFVERSON Göran UFU SWE 99999



VETME
JSM 2024
den 7 april 2024 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 10, 12

11:00

Referee(s):

KRÖCKEL Emil (ÄFKS / SWE)
ELMFELDT Albin (ÄFKS / SWE)

DANIELSON Martin SAFS / SWE

WENDT Carl-Henrik FFFS / SWE

ELFVERSON Göran UFU / SWE

ÖBERG Gustav AFFG / SWE

BORICS Gabor GFKG / SWE

BARVESTAD Peter KFKK / SWE

FRIGYESI Attila LUGIL / SWE

ANDERSSON Ola FFFS / SWE

SJÖDAHL Fredrik SAFS / SWE

Strip 11

11:00

Referee(s):

VIKLUND Birgitta (SWE)

LARSSON Richard MF19M / SWE

PERTOFT Jens SAFS / SWE

AGERBERG Niklas SAFS / SWE

LAESTADIUS Andreas GFKG / SWE

TIVENIUS Jan FFFS / SWE

KRETSCHMER Jan AFFG / SWE

ÅKERBERG Thomas ÄFKS / SWE

BARVESTAD Rickard KFKK / SWE



VETME
JSM 2024
den 7 april 2024 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 DANIELSON Martin SAFS SWE 7 0,88 38 18 +20 Advanced
2 WENDT Carl-Henrik FFFS SWE 6 0,75 37 11 +26 Advanced
3 BARVESTAD Peter KFKK SWE 6 0,75 33 29 +4 Advanced
4 BARVESTAD Rickard KFKK SWE 5 0,71 31 19 +12 Advanced
5 TIVENIUS Jan FFFS SWE 5 0,71 31 23 +8 Advanced
6 LARSSON Richard MF19M SWE 5 0,71 30 23 +7 Advanced
7 FRIGYESI Attila LUGIL SWE 5 0,63 32 28 +4 Advanced
8 SJÖDAHL Fredrik SAFS SWE 5 0,63 32 30 +2 Advanced
9 KRETSCHMER Jan AFFG SWE 4 0,57 26 24 +2 Advanced
10 ÅKERBERG Thomas ÄFKS SWE 4 0,57 27 28 -1 Advanced
11 ÖBERG Gustav AFFG SWE 4 0,50 24 36 -12 Advanced
12 LAESTADIUS Andreas GFKG SWE 3 0,43 22 32 -10 Advanced
13 ELFVERSON Göran UFU SWE 2 0,25 25 36 -11 Advanced
14 AGERBERG Niklas SAFS SWE 1 0,14 23 31 -8 Advanced
15 PERTOFT Jens SAFS SWE 1 0,14 23 33 -10 Advanced
16 ANDERSSON Ola FFFS SWE 1 0,13 22 37 -15 Advanced
17 BORICS Gabor GFKG SWE 0 0,00 20 38 -18 Advanced
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VETME
JSM 2024
den 7 april 2024 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 DANIELSON Martin SAFS SWE 1968-12-28
2 LARSSON Richard MF19M SWE 1967-01-25
3T WENDT Carl-Henrik FFFS SWE 1964-12-04
3T BARVESTAD Rickard KFKK SWE 1983-05-15
5 TIVENIUS Jan FFFS SWE 1961-04-08
6 SJÖDAHL Fredrik SAFS SWE 1963-03-29
7 ÅKERBERG Thomas ÄFKS SWE 1959-05-28
8 AGERBERG Niklas SAFS SWE 1980-05-01
9 BARVESTAD Peter KFKK SWE 1956-09-04
10 FRIGYESI Attila LUGIL SWE 1971-03-22
11 KRETSCHMER Jan AFFG SWE 1971-12-29
12 ÖBERG Gustav AFFG SWE 1983-12-29
13 LAESTADIUS Andreas GFKG SWE 1972-10-17
14 ELFVERSON Göran UFU SWE 1955-01-22
15 PERTOFT Jens SAFS SWE 1968-04-18
16 ANDERSSON Ola FFFS SWE 1972-02-21
17 BORICS Gabor GFKG SWE 1973-09-12



VETME
JSM 2024
den 7 april 2024 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
AL NUAIMI Muhannad SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BERG Gabriel SWE Ref: 1
ELMFELDT Albin SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KRÖCKEL Emil SWE Ref: 1
LINDE Birgitta SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PERELMANN Mark SWE Ref: 1
ULLTJÄRN Bianca SWE Ref: 2 Ref: 1
VIKLUND Birgitta SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ZANDER Anders SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1



Total entries: 17
Total participants: 17
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 1

SWE: 17 participants


